
) 	 ) 

G
Republic of the Philippines 

DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS AND HIGHWAYS 
Misamis Occidental 1st D€O 

OFFICE OF THE DISTRICT ENGINEER 
Oroquieta City 

ANNUAL PROCUREMENT PLAN (APP) for CV 2020 - GOODS 
(Final) 

1 of 1 

Is titan Schedule for Each Procurement Activity Estimated Budget (PIP) - Remarks 

ft4..e.6sement/ 
Posting of 

S.MmMIon/ Notice of Award Contnct S*q Tothi MOOE CO 
Bud Description of 

Code 
(PAP) 

Procurement ProgmnVProJcct PMO/&bdUsu 
early 

Procitunent Mode of 
Procurement Source of Funds 

Activity? 
isa Opening of Bids Prograil/Project 

(Yes/No) 

- CONTRACT ID: 20GK10044(Pub1lc Bidding) - 
Furnishing of Materials for Maintenance, Repair & 
Rehabilitation of Infrasructure Facilities and other 

07128/2020 
Thermoplastic 

Related Activities, Repair & Maintenance of Road Maintenance 
No 

Public 
to 08/18/2020 09/08/2020 09/0812020 

SR2020-04- 
4,230,470.00 4,230,4/0.00 - 

Paints and 
Safety Facilities (Re-Installation of faded Section Bidding 004711 Painting 
Centerline, Edgeilne, Lane Markings & Pedestrian 

08/18/2020 
Materials 

Lane (Reflectorized Thermoplastic Pavenent 
Markings, DPWH-Misamis Occidental 1st DEC). I 

Prepared by: 	 Recommending Approval: 	 Approved by:  

GIE 	

,/ i\ 	

ASIA 	MANZANO PWA. AEr GE? L. RUELAN  
Engineer III 	 I OK -  District Engineer 

Head, MC seaetariat 	 MC chairman 


